

DSS Supplement Product Ingredients and Specifications



◆ Made in Japan

◆ Manufactured in a GMP certified factory

From the planning stage, we have incorporated numerous opinions and requests from doctors at medical institutions nationwide regarding raw materials, ingredients, and quantities.

The product is manufactured by strict and reliable raw material manufacturers and factories.

Product test results are confirmed for each manufacturing batch.

In Japan, this product is only sold at medical institutions and is not a pharmaceutical drug.

International Business Division

2025.8.20



●**Product Name:** **CV-Base** (Multi Vitamin and Mineral Supplement)

●**Ingredients:** Yeast (containing Vitamin B6, Zinc, Iron, Folic Acid, Manganese, Selenium, Chromium, Vitamin B12, Molybdenum, Copper) (Manufactured in the USA),

Mulberry Leaf Powder, Acerola Powder, Dextrin, Psyllium Husk, Royal Jelly Powder, Garlic Extract, L-Carnitine Fumarate, Coenzyme Q10, Fruit and Vegetable Extract, Turmeric Powder, Alpha Lipoic Acid, Plant Fermented Dry Powder, Lactobacillus Powder, Grain Fermented Extract, Maltodextrin, Marigold Extract, Dandelion Extract, Lactose, Algae-Derived DHA Oil/Crystalline Cellulose, crystal cellulose, vitamin C, calcium carbonate, magnesium oxide, vitamin E, calcium pantothenate, calcium stearate, microcrystalline silica, L-cysteine, potassium chloride, vitamin B1, vitamin B2, niacin, inositol, heme iron, beta-carotene, vitamin K, microcrystalline cellulose, trehalose, sodium caseinate, emulsifier (soy-derived), vitamin D, biotin, antioxidant (vitamin C, vitamin E), glycerin (contains wheat, milk, soy, gelatin, orange, kiwi fruit, banana, apple, sesame, and cashew nuts)

●**Net weight:** 108g (0.45g per tablet × 240 capsules) ●**Best before:** Printed on the lower right of the label

●**Storage instructions:** Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and high humidity. ●**Manufacturer:** Eu-D. Co., Ltd.,

Nutrition Information (Per 1 tablet/0.45g)

Calories 1.2 kcal, Protein 0.06g, Fat 0.0g, Carbohydrates 0.2g, Sodium 0.02g, Vitamin C 59.1mg, Vitamin E 11.2mg, Vitamin B1 4.2 mg, Vitamin B2 4.2 mg, Vitamin B6 3.8 mg, Vitamin B12 8.4 μg, Pantothenic Acid 10 mg, Vitamin D 1.8 μg, Folic Acid 50 μg, Biotin 12.5 μg, Calcium 20.8 mg, Magnesium 20.8 mg, Iron 0.4 mg, Copper 0.04 mg, Zinc 1.3 mg, Potassium 2.2 mg, Selenium 8.3 μg, Chromium 5 μg, Molybdenum 3.3 μg, Manganese 0.2 mg, Beta-carotene 260 μg, Niacinamide 4 mg, Vitamin K2 0.7 μg

*Estimated values



◆**Made in Japan**

◆**Manufactured in a GMP certified factory**

[**Usage**] Take 4 to 8 tablets per day with water without chewing.

This product is not intended to cure diseases or improve health through excessive consumption.

Please follow the recommended daily intake. [Precautions] Keep out of reach of infants and children.

●After opening, close the cap tightly and consume as soon as possible

●This product may not be suitable for individuals with allergies or those who experience adverse reactions due to their physical condition. If such a reaction occurs, discontinue use and consult a physician.



240 tablets (8 tablets/day)

●**Product Name:** **Premium Pregnancy** (Vitamin and Mineral-Containing Processed Food)
Nutrition-Functional Food (Biotin) Biotin is a nutrient that helps maintain healthy skin and mucous membranes.

Japan's first supplement specifically designed for pregnancy and lactation.

●**Ingredients:** Yeast (containing niacinamide, zinc, folic acid, chromium, selenium, molybdenum, vitamin B6, copper, and manganese) (manufactured in the U.S.), grain fermentation extract, maltodextrin/shell calcium, HPMC, vitamin C, magnesium oxide, ferrous pyrophosphate, Vitamin E, calcium stearate, Dunaliella carotene, cellulose, Vitamin B12, Vitamin D, silicon dioxide, calcium pantothenate, Vitamin B1, Vitamin B2, biotin, (contains gelatin, wheat, milk, and soy ingredients)

- Net weight:** 38.8g (0.323g per capsule × 120 capsules)
- Best before:** Printed on the lower right of the label
- Storage instructions:** Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and high humidity.
- Manufacturer:** Eu-D. Co., Ltd.,
- Manufacturer's code** is printed below the best before date.

【Directions for use】

Take 4–6 tablets per day as a dietary supplement. Do not chew; swallow with water or other liquid.
This product is not intended to cure diseases or enhance health through excessive consumption.
Please adhere to the recommended daily intake.

The percentage of the nutrient component's amount, which is used to indicate the function, relative to the Nutrient Content Standards for 2015 (target age 18 years or older, reference calorie intake 2,200 kcal) is as follows: Biotin 620%.

This product is not a specific health food and has not undergone individual review by the Minister of Health, Labour and Welfare.



- ◆**Made in Japan**
- ◆**Manufactured in a GMP certified factory**

【Important Notes】

- Please refer to the list of ingredients and avoid consumption if you have any food allergies.
- Keep out of reach of infants and young children.
- If you experience any adverse effects, discontinue use immediately and consult a physician.

●**Nutritional** /Per 6 capsules (1.94 g)

Energy 5.7 kcal	Manganese 1.1 mg
Protein 0.3 g	Chromium 100 μg
Fat 0.1 g	Niacinamide 22 mg
Carbohydrates 0.8 g	Molybdenum 74 μg
Sodium 0.02 g	
Vitamin C 105 mg	Beta-Carotene 2800 μg
Vitamin D 25 μg	
Vitamin E 33 mg	
Vitamin B1 5 mg	
Vitamin B2 5 mg	
Pantothenic Acid 15 mg	
Vitamin B6 6 mg	
Vitamin B12 25 μg	
Folic Acid 800 μg	
Biotin 310 μg	
Calcium 140 mg	
Iron 26 mg	
Magnesium 70 mg	
Zinc 9 mg	
Selenium 77 μg	
Copper 1.1 mg	



● **Product Name:** **R&F for Men** (Male Infertility Treatment Supplement) Carnitine and Isoflavone Processed Food

● **Ingredients:** L-Carnitine L-Tartrate (Manufactured in China), Dextrin, Yeast (Zinc-Containing), GrainFermented Extract (Contains Wheat), Acerola, Fermented Soybean GermExtract, Yuzu Juice/Vitamin C, Microcrystalline Cellulose

- **Net Content:** 30 packets (2.5g per packet)
- **Best Before Date:** Printed on the lower right of the label
- **Storage Instructions:** Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and high humidity.
- **Manufacturer:** Eu-D. Co., Ltd.,

For a balanced diet, base your meals on staple foods, main dishes, and side dishes.

【Serving Suggestion】 Take 1 packet daily with water or other beverages.
This product is not intended to cure diseases or enhance health through excessive consumption.
Please adhere to the recommended daily intake.

【Caution】 Keep out of reach of infants and young children.

● This product may not be suitable for individuals with allergies or certain health conditions.
If any adverse reactions occur, discontinue use and consult a physician.



Nutritional Information (per 2 tablets/0.6g)

- Energy 9.5 kcal
- Protein 0.6g
- Fat 0.0g
- Carbohydrates 1.8g
- Sodium 0.0g
- Vitamin C 150mg
- Zinc 10mg
- L-Carnitine 1000mg
- Aglycone type isoflavones 30mg



◆ **Made in Japan**
◆ **Manufactured in a GMP certified factory**

Aglycone type isoflavones	30m g
L-Carnitine	1000m g
Zinc	10m g
VitaminC	150m g

● **Product Name:** **LACT FIORI** Lactobacillus and Lactoferrin -Processed Food
(Lactic acid bacteria: 23 types + Contains 320mg of lactoferrin per 2 capsules)

● **Ingredients:** Starch (domestically produced), Dextrin, Lactobacillus powder (contains milk components), Lactose/Lactoferrin (milk-derived), HPMC, Calcium Stearate, Tricalcium Phosphate, Microcrystalline Cellulose

● **Net Weight:** 24g (0.4g per capsule × 60 capsules)

● **Best Before Date:** Printed on the bottom of the label

● **Storage Instructions:** Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and high humidity. ● **Manufacturer:** Eu-D. Co., Ltd.,

【How to use】 Take 2 tablets daily as a dietary supplement. Do not chew; swallow with water or other liquid.
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. Do not exceed the recommended daily intake.

【Caution】 Keep out of reach of infants and young children.

● After opening, seal tightly and consume promptly.

● This product may not be suitable for individuals with allergies or certain health conditions.

If any adverse reactions occur,
discontinue use and consult a physician.

Nutritional Information (per 2 tablets/0.8g)

Energy 3.2 kcal

Protein 0.3g

Fat 0.0g

Carbohydrates 0.4g

Sodium 0.0g

Lactoferrin 320mg

Lactobacillus powder 16 billion CFU

*Estimated values



We've added Lactobacillus **crispatus**, a type of lactic acid bacteria



◆ **Made in Japan**

◆ **Manufactured in a GMP certified factory**



◆ **Types of Lactic Acid Bacteria** ◆

【Lactobacillus 15 types】

Lactobacillus crispatus
Lactobacillus Acidophilus
Lactobacillus Bubneli
Lactobacillus Kazei
Lactobacillus Delbrycky Bulgarcus
Lactobacillus Delbricky Ractis
Lactobacillus Fermentum
Lactobacillus Gazelli
Lactobacillus john sony
Lactobacillus Paracasei
Lactobacillus plantum
Lactobacillus Reuteri
Lactobacillus rhamnosus
Lactobacillus Salivarius
Lactobacillus Helveticus

【lactic acid bacteria 3 types】

Lactococcus cremoris
Lactococcus Ractis
Streptococcus thermophilus

【Bifidobacteria 5 types】

Bifidobacterium Ractis
Bifidobacterium bifidum
Bifidobacterium breve
Bifidobacterium infantis
Bifidobacterium longum

●**Product Name:** **Fem Support** (Contains 20mg of aglycone-type isoflavone -processed food)

●**Ingredients:**Reduced palatinose (domestically manufactured), milk calcium (contains milk components), vitamin E-containing plant oil, yeast (containing vitamins B,B12), barley lactobacillus fermentation liquid GABA, dextrin, koji mold fermentation soybean germ extract/processed starch, cellulose,Calcium Stearate, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Vitamin D

●**Net Weight:** 18g (0.3g per capsule × 60 capsules)

●**Best Before Date:** Printed on the bottom of the package

●**Storage Instructions:** Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and high humidity.

●**Manufacturer:** Eu-D. Co., Ltd.,

For a balanced diet, base your meals on staple foods, main dishes, and side dishes.

【How to take】 Take 2 tablets daily as a guideline, without chewing, with water or other beverages.
This product is not intended to cure diseases or enhance health through excessive consumption.
Please adhere to the recommended daily intake.

【Caution】 Keep out of reach of infants and young children.

●After opening, seal tightly and consume as soon as possible.

●This product may not be suitable for individuals with allergies or certain health conditions.
If any adverse reactions occur, discontinue use and consult a physician.



◆**Made in Japan**

◆**Manufactured in a GMP certified factory**

●**Nutritional Information** (per 2 tablets/0.6g)

Energy 2.3 kcal
Protein 0.1 g
Fat 0.1 g
Carbohydrates 0.3 g
Sodium 0.0 g
Vitamin B1 10 mg
Vitamin B12 15 μg
Vitamin D 25 μg
Vitamin E 50mg
Calcium 30mg

Aglycone-type
isoflavone 20mg

GABA 50 mg
*Estimated value



●**Product Name:** **PQQ+ L-Carnitine** (Pyrroloquinoline Quinone Sodium Salt Processed Food)

●**Ingredients:** Maltodextrin (domestically manufactured), L-Carnitine L-Tartrate, Pyrroloquinoline Quinone Sodium Salt/Pullulan

●**Net Content:** 30 packets (2g per packet)

●**Best Before Date:** Printed on the lower right of the label

●**Storage Instructions:** Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and high humidity.

●**Manufacturer:** Eu-D. Co., Ltd.,

The manufacturing plant code is printed on the lower right of the label.

A balanced diet should include staple foods, main dishes, and side dishes.

【Recommended Usage】 Take 1 packet per day as a guideline.

This product is not intended to cure diseases or enhance health through excessive consumption.

Please adhere to the recommended daily intake.

【Precautions】 Keep out of reach of infants and young children.

●This product may not be suitable for individuals with allergies or certain health conditions.



◆**Made in Japan**

◆**Manufactured in a GMP certified factory**

●**Nutritional Information** (Per 1 packet/2g)

Energy 7.8 kcal

Protein 0.3 g

Fat 0.0 g

Carbohydrates 1.7 g

Sodium 0.0 g

L-Carnitine 500mg

Pyrroloquinoline quinone sodium salt 22mg



BioPQQ® is a registered trademark of Mitsubishi Gas Chemical Co., Ltd.



It comes in an easy to drink stick type.



● **Product Name:** **L-Arginine3000mg** L-Arginine Processed Food (Contains 3,000mg of L-arginine per packet)

● **Ingredients:** L-Arginine (Arginine), Citric Acid

● **Net Content:** 30 packets (4.5g per packet)

● **Best Before Date:** Printed on the lower right of the label

● **Storage Instructions:** Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and high humidity.

● **Manufacturer:** :Eu-D. Co., Ltd., The manufacturing facility code is printed on the lower right of the label.

For a balanced diet, make sure to include staple foods, main dishes, and side dishes.

【How to use】 Take one packet per day as a guideline.

Although this product contains a high concentration of arginine, it is neutralized with citric acid to minimize any strain on the body, so please use with confidence.

Arginine is a component that has a bitter taste. Mixing it with acidic beverages such as orange juice or carbonated drinks can help reduce the bitterness and make it easier to drink.

This product is not intended to cure diseases or enhance health through excessive consumption.

【Caution】 Keep out of reach of infants and young children.

● This product may not be suitable for individuals with allergies or certain health conditions.
If you experience any adverse reactions, discontinue use and consult a physician.

● This product may not be suitable for individuals with allergies or certain health conditions.
If any adverse reactions occur, discontinue use and consult a physician.

Nutritional Information (Per 1 packet/4.5g)

Energy 13.5 kcal

Protein 3.0g

Fat 0.0g

Carbohydrates 1.5g

L-Arginine 3,000mg



◆ Made in Japan

◆ Manufactured in a GMP certified factory



● **Product Name:** **L-carnitine 1100mg** (L-Carnitine-Containing Food)

● **Ingredients:** L-Carnitine L-Tartrate (Manufactured in China) / Microcrystalline Cellulose

● **Net Content:** 30 packets (1.6g per packet)

● **Best Before Date:** Printed on the lower right corner of the label

● **Storage Instructions:** Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

● **Manufacturer:** Eu-D. Co., Ltd.,

The manufacturing plant code is printed below the best before date.

【Usage】 Take 1 packet per day as a guideline, with water or other beverages. Please adhere to the recommended daily intake.

【Caution】 ● Keep out of reach of infants and young children.

● This product may not be suitable for individuals with allergies or certain health conditions. If any adverse reactions occur, discontinue use and consult a physician.



● **Nutritional Information** (per packet/1.6g)

Energy 1.188 kcal

Protein 0.107g

Fat 0g

Carbohydrates 0.192g

Sodium 0g

L-Carnitine 1100mg



◆ Made in Japan

◆ Manufactured in a GMP certified factory

●**Product Name:** **Heme Iron** (Contains 10mg of heme iron and 50mg of vitamin C in 2 tablets)

●**Ingredients:** Starch (domestically produced)/Heme iron, HPMC, Vitamin C, Calcium stearate, Caramel color

●**Net weight:** 23.4g (0.39g per capsule × 60 capsules)

●**Best before:** Printed on the bottom of the package

●**Storage instructions:** Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and high humidity.

●**Manufacturer:** Eu-D. Co., Ltd.,

For a balanced diet, base your meals on staple foods, main dishes, and side dishes.

【How to take】 Take 2 tablets per day with water without chewing.

This product is not intended to cure diseases or enhance health through excessive consumption.

Please adhere to the recommended daily intake.

【Caution】 Keep out of reach of infants and young children.

● After opening, seal tightly and consume as soon as possible.

● This product may not be suitable for individuals with allergies or certain health conditions.

If any adverse reactions occur, discontinue use and consult a physician.



◆ Made in Japan

◆ Manufactured in a GMP certified factory

●**Nutritional Information** (per 2 tablets/0.78g)

Energy 3.3 kcal

Protein 0.4g

Fat 0.1g

Carbohydrates 0.2g

Sodium 0.0g

Vitamin C 50mg

Iron 10mg



● **Product Name: Premium Folic Acid+** Folic Acid-Containing Yeast-Containing Processed Food
(One tablet contains 400 μ g of yeast folic acid, 25 μ g of vitamin D, vitamins B6 and B12, and enzymes)

● **Ingredients:** Yeast (Folic Acid, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B12) (Manufactured in the USA), Grain Fermented Extract (Contains Wheat), Maltodextrin/Crystalline Cellulose, Vitamin D, Calcium Stearate, Microcrystalline Silicon Dioxide

- Net Weight: 22.5g (0.25g $\times$ 90 tablets)
- Best Before Date: Printed on the lower right of the label
- Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
- Manufacturer: Eu-D. Co., Ltd.,
- Manufacturer's code is printed below the best before date.

【How to take】 Take 1–2 tablets daily as a guideline, without chewing, with water or other liquid.
Please adhere to the recommended daily intake.

【Important notes】

- Keep out of reach of infants and young children.
- After opening, tightly close the cap and consume as soon as possible.
- This product may not be suitable for individuals with allergies or certain health conditions.
If any adverse reactions occur, discontinue use and consult a physician.

◆ **Contains enzymes**

Contains plant fermented enzymes to increase absorption rate
without putting a burden on digestion. Even if you take in the nutrients your body needs,
if digestion is not smooth, they will not be absorbed smoothly.
By taking enzymes together, this supplement focuses on absorption rate.

Nutritional Information (Per 1 Tablet/0.25g)

Calories 0.968 kcal
Protein 0.03 g
Fat 0.007 g
Carbohydrates 0.196 g
Sodium 0.001 g
Folate 400 μ g
Vitamin B6 2.5 mg
Vitamin D 25 μ g
Vitamin B12 10 μ g



- ◆ Made in Japan
- ◆ Manufactured in a GMP certified factory



●**Product Name:** **Zinc** Zinc-Fortified Food

●**Ingredients:** Yeast (zinc-containing) (manufactured in Mexico and the United States)/HPMC, crystalline cellulose, calcium stearate, microcrystalline silica

●**Net Weight:** 37.8g (0.42g per capsule × 90 capsules)

●**Best Before Date:** Printed on the bottom of the package

●**Storage Instructions:** Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and high humidity.

●**Manufacturer:** Eu-D. Co., Ltd.,

●**Manufacturer's code** is printed below the best before date.

For a balanced diet, base your meals on staple foods, main dishes, and side dishes.

【How to take】 Take 1 tablet per day with water without chewing.

This product is not intended to cure diseases or enhance health through excessive consumption.
Please adhere to the recommended daily intake.

【Caution】 Keep out of reach of infants and young children.

● After opening, seal tightly and consume as soon as possible.

● This product may not be suitable for individuals with allergies or certain health conditions.
If any adverse reactions occur, discontinue use and consult a physician.



◆ **Made in Japan**

◆ **Manufactured in a GMP certified factory**

◆ A type of mineral involved in the formation
of many enzymes and various biological functions



●**Nutritional Information** (Per 1 capsule/0.42g)

Energy 1.4 kcal

Protein 0.1g

Fat 0.0g

Carbohydrates 0.2g

Sodium 0.0g

Zinc 30mg

